LZO 000102048

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Addı	ress)				
(Áddi	ress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
	TIAW WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Doct	ument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:				
	Office Use On	ly			



08/28/20 -01009--026 +#25.00



JQ 10/12/20

COVER LETTER

.

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations
	•

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Franz Hilberath

Name of Person

Franz.mp3, LLC

Firm/Company

2320 Seton Lane

Address

Largo, FL 33774

City/State and Zip Code

franz@franzmp3.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Franz Hilberath	727 8717878 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	me of the limited liability company: Franz.mp3, LLC			<u> </u>	·			
2. (a)	2320 Seton Lane	_ (b) _	320 Seto	n Lane			
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)				Mailing address of (Note: MAY E		•	
	Largo, FL 33774		1. 	argo FL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	04/13/2020	_	1.2	00001020	048			
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida Franz Hilberath	4.			Document nu	ımber		
(u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t 2320 Seton Lane	he Florid	la De	pt. of Stat	 lc:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRES	<u>S)</u>		_		2020	
	Largo, FL	33774			_) AUG 2	·····
(b)	Ann Nichols				_	ASS OI	B PM	i i
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office a	ddre	<u>\$5</u> :		ti si Li si Li si		\bigcirc
	2320 Seton Lane						2:10	
	NEW Registered Office Address:							
	Largo	33774			_			
change agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	register bility c f the lir	red omp omp nite	office an bany, it i d liabilit	d the business s hereby confi y company or	office of th rmed that th	e regis ie chai	stered nge(s)
	7 (Fra	nz F	liberath	•			
Signat	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or type	d name of sign	ee	
provisi the obl to mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agre ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p igations of my position as registered agent as providea ely reflect of change in the registered office address. I h d my riting of this change	ee to ac perform for in pereby c	t in nanc Cha conf	this cap se of my opter 605 firm that	acity. I furthe. duties, and I a 5, F.S. Or, if th the limited lia	r agree to co m familiar his documer bility compo	omply with al it is be iny ha	with the nd accept eing filed s been

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00